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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun

Noun - Plura

To

Verb

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Determiner

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Adverb

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb

Adjective

Adverb

Adverb

Verb

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Past Participle

Adverb

Noun

Verb

Adverb

Determiner

Noun

Proper Noun

Modal

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Modal

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb

Noun

Determiner

Noun

Noun - Plura
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50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.
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59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Proper Noun

Pronoun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

Existential There

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Verb

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb

Noun

Adverb

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun - Plura

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
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75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Past Tense

Number

To

Number

Noun

Existential There

Determiner

Number

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adverb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun




99. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

100. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

101. Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

102. Verb - Present Tense

103. Coordinating Conjunction

104. Adverb

105. Adverb

106. Verb

107. To

108. Noun - Plural

109. Adverb

110. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

111. Determiner




essay

IS achoice. You haveto do it
, but for some children it's their todoit. So | think homework should be banned
because homework can be stressful for the student especially the ones,
doesn't result in better school ,and should
intrusive helping kids with homework.
One reason homework be is that homework can be

for the young students. If a student

with homework it can be a stressor not a motivator. if kids have lots of
lessons at school they can get bored and to school days
isaburden of many educators and parents. In the , Research Trends. Why
Be it this
against . "Potential loss of interest in academics.” Thisiswhat

and educators worry about. Homework being hard can be stressful

stay up late it. It can cut into time they could be sleeping,
energy for the next day.
Another reason should be Is that homework doesn't
resultin school performance. For opponents of homework it gives less or no

benefit at all when it comes to school performance. In List of 10 Big Pros and

of , : "They oppose what proponents
are that isapositive correlation between homework and how
students in school for the reason that not all students have equal

of intelligence." Student learn at different paces; what might be helpful and

for students who are good at the subject might be useless for the ones bad at
the same subject.
A reason be banned is parents should be supportive not intrusive
when helping kids with homework. help kids with homework but, most of the time it doesn't
help, mostly parents disrupt the child when he or sheis on . The parent of

the child can get in the way of the and them around when "




"to the with the homework, sometimes the parent does the

homework for the child instead of the child doing it

Some say that homework is mastery of knowledge and

skills of depend on practice, but that's not the case. There was a study and

kids spending hours on

alone. was study that confirmed that % of high school
student spend their free time instead of other popular

conclusion, there many good reasons that homework should be banned.

should be banned because, homework can be for the student

the young ones, doesn't necessarily result in better school performance, and parents being
intrusive instead of supportive when helping with ,tis. In to normal reasons |

think it is mean to kids (or big ones who don't understand

concept of the ) an overload of . The have no empathy for the

students (no offence if you're a reading this), | bet the

teachers hated homework akid. Now they are just putting their old struggle

and stress they had as kids on the children they now . With homework not

as effective as proponents think, homework doesn't always

lead to better school performance, force the

to doit
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